
 

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

RATE REGULATION DIVISION 

ELECTRIC UTILITY BILL COMPARISON 

May 2013 

TEXAS

UTILITIES 

         COMMERCIAL           INDUSTRIAL 

7,500 kWh 

29.80% 

35 kW 

15,000 kWh 

59.50% 

35 kW 

87,000 kWh 

40.30% 

300 kW 

174,000 kWh 

80.60% 

300 kW 

145,000 kWh 

40.30% 

500 kW 

290,000 kWh 

80.60% 

500 kW 

720,000 kWh 

40.00% 

2,500 kW 

1,440,000 kWh 

80.00% 

2,500 kW 

Load Factors 

Demand 

INVESTOR OWNED 

Sharyland (Cap Rock Energy) 

El Paso Electric 

Entergy Texas 

Southwestern Public Service 

Southwestern Electric Power 

($) ($) 

$833.10 $1,472.76 

$1,121.60 $1,636.68 

$687.63 $1,158.60 

$665.12 $902.88 

$508.50 $812.93 

($) ($) ($) ($) 

$8,372.31 $15,519.62 $13,945.19 $25,857.37 

$11,152.17 $16,624.70 $18,575.13 $27,696.01 

$6,743.54 $11,088.72 $11,212.63 $18,307.86 

$5,681.09 $8,336.85 $9,365.60 $13,791.87 

$5,005.31 $8,360.60 $8,342.17 $13,934.34 

($) 

$69,263.16 

$69,330.25 

$58,636.42 

$46,058.05 

$41,518.02 

($) 

$128,413.32 

$91,518.35 

$80,152.19 

$68,036.77 

$69,286.05 

Average $763.19 $1,196.77 $7,390.88 $11,986.10 $12,288.14 $19,917.49 $56,961.18 $87,481.34 

COOPERATIVES 

Magic Valley EC 

Upshur Rural EC 

Victoria EC 

$658.48 $1,289.45 

$733.76 $1,355.01 

$721.82 $1,425.14 

$8,042.38 $12,114.70 $13,347.30 $20,134.50 

$7,281.42 $12,212.84 $12,069.04 $20,288.07 

$8,263.69 $13,464.37 $13,772.81 $22,440.62 

$64,472.40 

$59,661.76 

$66,508.45 

$96,883.20 

$100,473.52 

$108,257.65 

Average $704.69 $1,356.53 $7,862.50 $12,597.30 $13,063.05 $20,954.40 $63,547.54 $101,871.46 

TEXAS MUNICIPALITIES 

Austin Energy (City of Austin) 

CPS Energy (San Antonio) 

City of San Marcos 

$894.08 $1,356.45 

$774.60 $1,273.15 

$612.33 $1,204.65 

$8,180.68 $11,977.36 $13,467.80 $19,795.60 

n/a n/a n/a n/a 

$7,178.07 $13,321.14 $12,112.95 $22,075.90 

$66,120.80 

n/a 

$57,421.20 

$97,541.60 

n/a 

$106,892.40 

Average 

Texas Average (Surveyed) 

$760.34 $1,278.08 

$746.46 $1,262.52 

$7,679.38 $12,649.25 $12,790.38 $20,935.75 

$7,590.07 $12,302.09 $12,621.06 $20,432.21 

$61,771.00 

$59,899.05 

$102,217.00 

$94,745.51 

OTHER U.S. UTILITIES 

Entergy Louisiana 

NSPC (Minnesota) 

PSCo (Colorado) 

$880.96 $1,530.49 

$881.99 $1,380.88 

$968.78 $1,262.39 

$7,814.47 $13,133.42 $12,603.15 $21,532.50 

$8,502.04 $13,669.30 $14,150.04 $22,762.15 

$9,020.77 $12,999.17 $14,795.63 $21,426.30 

$60,095.13 

$70,294.26 

$72,315.58 

$100,177.21 

$113,144.17 

$105,240.27 

Other U.S. Utilities Average $910.58 $1,391.25 $8,445.76 $13,267.30 $13,849.61 $21,906.98 $67,568.32 $106,187.22 


